

Friends of West Winds
Fundraising Overview 2016-2017

Deposited/Withdrawn Date	Amount	Purpose	Total
D – 28.11.16	£565.05	Christmas Fair	£565.05
W – 30.11.16	£180.00	Christmas presents	£385.05
D – 5.12.16	£25.00	Change from Xmas presents	£410.05
D – 5.12.16	£24.00	Reindeer Food	£434.05
W – 6.12.16	£6.00	Christmas gifts (extra)	£428.05
W – 19.12.16	£5.00	Christmas bags	£423.05
W – 3.4.17	£30.00	Easter Eggs	£393.05
D – 7.4.17	£36.40	Easter Competition	£429.45
W – 10.5.17	£40.00	Popcorn (Movie Night)	£389.45
D – 24.5.17	£239.95	Movie Night	£629.40
D – May 2017	£747.60	Bag packing (1)	£1377.00
D – May 2017	£468.71	Bag packing (2)	£1845.71
		TOTAL	£1845.71